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protokoll stechen

Stechenrunde Nr:

Tischnummer:

Anzahl Striche
Name spielt spiel2  spiel3 pield mm
1: f
2: ;
3: X
4: i

Namen bitte leserlich schreiben!
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Tischnummer:

Anzahl Striche
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Namen bitte leserlich schreiben!
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